
Our thanks to all who contribute to make the 
trial a success and particularly the land owners 

on which this trial is being held. 

  Please show your appreciation by leaving the 
area clean.  There will be no training on the 

grounds.  Please follow the posted signage and 
pick up after your dogs. 
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 1 Pink  /  Dave Douglas 

   

 2 Blue  /  Al Lanigan 

   

 3 Taboo  /  Rick Or Louise Roberts 

   
 4 Daisy  /  Kate Pilgrim 

   
 5 Flicker  /  Linda Page 

   

 6 Brant  /  Lynne Johnson 

   

 7 Tess  /  Lorne Parker 
   
 8 Oscar  /  Rod Spence 

   

 9 Zest  /  Anne Everett 

   

 10 Gimme  /  Jane Spearing 

   

 11 Jameson  /  Hope Roberts 
   

 12 Georgia  /  Dave Douglas 
   

 13 Patron  /  Rick Or Louise Roberts 

   

 14 Gunner  /  Nolan Wannop 

   

 15 Indy  /  Gary Harrison 
   

 16 Gibson  /  Jim Swanson 

 17 Jazper  /  Rod Spence 
   

 18 Chili  /  Anne Everett 

   

 19 Ziggy  /  Daniel Shnitka 
   

 20 Rosie  /  Lorne Parker 

   

   

OPEN 1, MAY 18, 2024 



    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Callbacks 

   
 1 Jazper  /  Rod Spence 

   

 2 Rosie  /  Lorne Parker 

   

 3 Georgia  /  Dave Douglas 

   
 4 Jameson  /  Hope Roberts 

   
 5 Gibson  /  Jim Swanson 

   

 6 Indy  /  Gary Harrison 

   

 7 Ziggy  /  Daniel Shnitka 
   

 8 Brant  /  Lynne Johnson 
   

 9 Taboo  /  Rick Or Louise Roberts 

   

 10 Daisy  /  Kate Pilgrim 

   

 11 Chili  /  Anne Everett 
   

 12 Blue  /  Al Lanigan 
   

 13 Tess  /  Lorne Parker 

   

 14 Flicker  /  Linda Page 

   

 15 Oscar  /  Rod Spence 
   

 16 Gimme  /  Jane Spearing 

 17 Patron  /  Rick Or Louise Roberts 
   

 18 Zest  /  Anne Everett 

   

 19 Kate  /  Gary Randall 
   

   

   

   

OPEN 2 MAY 19, 2024 Callbacks 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

   
 1 Blue  /  Al Lanigan 

   

 2 Annie  /  Hope Roberts 

   

 3 Case  /  Bill Pearson 

   

 4 Denim  /  Barb Loree 
   
 5 Denali  /  Helen Laursen 

   

 6 Ninja  /  Mary Shillabeer 

   

 7 Selkie  /  Rick Or Louise Roberts 
   

 8 Zest  /  Anne Everett 
   

 9 Flyer  /  Brianne Pallan 

   

 10 Gunner  /  Nolan Wannop 

   

 11 Runner  /  Alan Parkinson 
   

 12 Louie  /  Debra Pile 
   

 13 Indy  /  Gary Harrison 

   

 14 Zest  /  Joanne Kinney 

   

 15 Dega  /  Barb Loree 
   

 16 Chili  /  Anne Everett 

 17 Pink  /  Dave Douglas 

QUAL MAY 20, 2024 


